
WINTERGREEN BUS 185

TIME

HAVEN DR & LANDMARK ST                         7:08 AM

4410 COUNTY HOME RD                                    7:17 AM

 

WINTERGREEN BUS 481

TIME

ADDISON CT & LEICESTER CT                                 7:08 AM

HAMMERSMITH DR & PELHAM RD                             7:09 AM

ROYAL DR & PELHAM RD                                      7:10 AM

BERKSHIRE DR & ROYAL DR                                   7:14 AM

ROYAL DR & PICCADILLY DR                                7:15 AM

ESTHER CI & OLD FIRE TOWER RD                          7:19 AM

WINTERGREEN BUS 440

TIME

4000 HUNT LN/ SIGNATURE DR                                7:12 AM

4040 BELLS CHAPEL RD                                    7:13 AM

2010 OLD FIRE TOWER RD                                  7:15 AM

ARROWHEAD DR & MCLAWHORN FARM RD                      7:21 AM

MCLAWHORN FARM RD & ELLISON CT                         7:21 AM

BOXWOOD LN & MCLAWHORN FARM RD                         7:21 AM

WINTERGREEN BUS 178

TIME

STILLWATER DR & CEDAR RIDGE DR                         6:48 AM

STILLWATER DR & BLACK HORSE LN                        6:49 AM

SLANEY LP & GALWAY DR                                    6:52 AM

BLACKWATER DR & LAGAN CI                                6:57 AM

TREETOPS CI & WINDING BRANCHES DR                       7:03 AM

WINDING RANCHES DR & PERSIMMON PL                        7:03 AM

108 PINE BRANCHES CL                                    7:04 AM

4107 DUDLEYS GRANT DR                                  7:10 AM

LITCHFORD PL & WALKER S CT                               7:11 AM

BRIDGE CT & WHITEBRIDGE DR                              7:14 AM

1255 BELLE MEADE                                         7:17 AM

WINTERGREEN BUS 458

TIME

CHARLOTTE RUTH DR & VAN-GERT DR                        6:51 AM

GREAVES CT & PINE DR                                      6:53 AM

TRAFALGAR DR & TREVVETT CI                              6:55 AM

1205 TRAFALGAR DR                                        6:56 AM

ST JOHN DR & TRAFALGAR DR                              6:59 AM

COREY RD & DUKE RD                                      7:03 AM

SURREY MEADOWS DR & COREY RD                        7:04 AM

BEXLEY DR & SOUTHLEA DR                                7:07 AM



ESSEX DR & LADY DI DR                                   7:08 AM

BUCKINGHAM DR & SQUIRE DR                              7:10 AM

BISHOP DR & DUCHESS DR                               7:10 AM

CASTLE WY & KNIGHT DR                                 7:11 AM

WINTERGREEN BUS 480

TIME

JOSEPH ST & WINDERMERE CT                            7:00 AM

NAPLES DR & TUSCANY DR                                   7:04 AM

MARASCHINO DR & WILLIAMS ST                         7:06 AM

2803 BELLS FORK RD                                      7:12 AM

HOOVER ST & LEE ST ,27858                            7:13 AM

CAROLYN ST & DAVID DR                                7:14 AM

4338 CHARLES BV                                         7:15 AM

4343 CHARLES BV                                          7:15 AM

2124 HERMAN GARRIS RD                              7:16 AM

LENNON ST & DURAN ST                                 7:18 AM

4587 NC 43 S                                       7:19 AM

WINTERGREEN BUS 166

TIME

239 CONCORD DR                                         7:08 AM

310 BURRINGTON RD                                  7:10 AM

BURRINGTON RD & LANCASTER DR                       7:10 AM

410 SEDGEFIELD DR                                      7:11 AM

WINTERGREEN BUS 443

TIME

KEAGAN WY & SHERWIN DOWNS DR                          6:25 AM

TUCKER RD & TRADEWINDS WY                                6:26 AM

ARDEN RIDGE DR & COTTONPORT DR                      6:29 AM

ARDEN RIDGE DR & DIANA DR                              6:29 AM

COUNTRY RD & HARVEST RD                                 6:31 AM

BIRDSONG CI & COUNTRY RD                              6:31 AM

DRAKE MALLARD DR & FARMINGTON RD                         6:36 AM

5835 NC 33 E                                            6:38 AM

158 RICHARD LEE DR                                       6:41 AM

RIVER BRANCH RD & RIVER OAK DR                       6:44 AM

494 BLACKJACK SIMPSON RD                                 6:47 AM

MCDONALD ST & GARDEN GROVE WY                           6:48 AM

2650 THOMPSON ST                                         6:51 AM

THOMPSON ST & SIDNEY LN                              6:51 AM

QUEEN ST ,27837 & E VIRGINIA ST                         6:52 AM

QUEEN ST ,27837 & HARDEE ST                             6:53 AM

QUEEN ST ,27837 & E TELFAIRE ST                       6:54 AM

PRESTON LN & GAILS WY                                  6:56 AM

RUTH EVANS DR & BRETT AV                             6:57 AM



PLUMOSA DR & SAVIN CT                                   7:01 AM

2511 PLUMOSA DR                                         7:02 AM

PLUMOSA DR & REDBERRY CT                         7:03 AM

2779 PRESTONWOOD DR                                     7:05 AM

TUCKER RD & KYLE DR                                   7:08 AM

1065 CODY DR                                           7:09 AM

JANE DR & JOYCE DR                                     7:14 AM

HOLLOW DR & HOLLOW DR                                7:17 AM

WINTERGREEN BUS 169

TIME

WINSTON DR & WINTERFIELD DR                          6:55 AM

CHAUCER DR & MILLER CI                                 6:57 AM

FRIAR DR & TABARD RD                                    6:59 AM

FRANKLIN DR & MERCHANT DR                             7:01 AM

CORBETT ST & FRANKLIN DR                                7:01 AM

CORBETT ST & EDGEWATER DR                           7:02 AM

RAY CRAWFORD DR & SPRING RUN RD                       7:03 AM

ASHLEY MEADOWS DR & EDENBROOK DR                     7:05 AM

ASHLEY MEADOWS DR & CARRINGTON LN                  7:06 AM

5111 COUNTY HOME RD                                    7:12 AM

1533 WORTHINGTON RD                                       7:12 AM

4929 COUNTY HOME RD                                     7:17 AM

COUNTY HOME RD & WORTHINGTON LN                         7:19 AM

WINTERGREEN BUS 416

TIME

300 KNOLL CI                                            6:38 AM

300 FAULT CI                                           6:39 AM

LAKEVIEW DR ,27858 & PINERIDGE DR                    6:42 AM

LEON DR & SALEM CI                                      6:43 AM

1300 PORTERTOWN RD                                 6:49 AM

1400 ASHLEY WY                                          6:52 AM

1400 KALEY CT                                            6:54 AM

ELKIN RIDGE DR & HONOR CI                             6:55 AM

4100 RHEMA ST                                          6:57 AM

1500 PINE BROOK CT                                    7:01 AM

CATTAIL LN & SASSAFRAS CT                             7:04 AM

3718 WILLOW RUN DR                                     7:05 AM

4255 WILLIAMSBROOK LN                                 7:09 AM

WINTERGREEN BUS 408

TIME

5004 NC 43 S                                            6:46 AM

COVENANT LN & DAYSTAR DR                           6:49 AM

4821 NC 43 S                                           6:49 AM

PORTERTOWN RD & OAK HILL DR                            6:52 AM



ROUSE RD & MERCURY DR                                  6:56 AM

1263 HEMLOCK DR                                         6:59 AM

CATALPA RD & ALDER CI                                 7:00 AM

PORTERTOWN RD & WILLOW OAK CT                       7:01 AM

LOUIS ST & HARRELL ST                               7:02 AM

3200 E FIRE TOWER RD                                   7:03 AM

LEE ST ,27858 & LOUIS ST                              7:04 AM

BETH ST & HARRELL ST                                   7:05 AM

BETH ST & ELEANOR ST                                  7:06 AM

ELEANOR ST & MY WY                                       7:06 AM

LEE ST ,27858 & HARRELL ST                            7:07 AM

2404 BELLS FORK RD                                       7:07 AM

E FIRE TOWER RD & PINETREE LN                        7:11 AM

CLEERE CT & E FIRE TOWER RD                             7:12 AM

E FIRE TOWER RD & MEETING PL                            7:12 AM

WINTERGREEN BUS 430

TIME

BRANDYWINE CI & LEE DR                              6:42 AM

578 PATSY DR                                             6:44 AM

2376 KATHLEEN DR                                         6:49 AM

KAY RD & SIR HUNTER DR                                  6:49 AM

KAY RD & SIR EUGENE CT                                 6:50 AM

2203 KAY RD                                              6:52 AM

WEDGEWOOD DR & FAIRWAY DR ,27858                   6:54 AM

4946 EASTERN PINES RD                            6:56 AM

CHERRY STONE LN & BEXHILL CT                        6:59 AM

SUNNYFIELD DR & BRANDY CREEK DR                      7:03 AM

5073 EASTERN PINES RD                               7:05 AM

LEXINGTON DOWNS DR & YADKIN CT                     7:11 AM


